

Senate . House Floor: 8/AD/2R . 04/24/2019 11:10 AM . Senator Diaz moved the following: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a		LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
O4/24/2019 11:10 AM . Senator Diaz moved the following: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================	Senate	•	House
O4/24/2019 11:10 AM . Senator Diaz moved the following: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================		•	
O4/24/2019 11:10 AM . Senator Diaz moved the following: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================		•	
Senator Diaz moved the following: Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a		•	
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================	04/24/2019 11:10 AM	•	
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================		•	
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================			
Senate Amendment (with title amendment) Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================			
Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================			
Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================	Senator Diaz moved the	e following:	
and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a TITLE AMENDMENT ====================================	Senator Diaz moved the	e following:	
and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a TITLE AMENDMENT ====================================		-	
(3) INITIAL SCHOLARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A student is eligible for a ===================================		-	
for a ===================================	Senate Amendment	-	
======================================	Senate Amendment Delete line 606	-	
And the title is amended as follows: Delete line 34	Senate Amendment Delete line 606 and insert:	(with title amendment)	student is eligible
And the title is amended as follows: Delete line 34	Senate Amendment Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHO	(with title amendment)	student is eligible
Delete line 34	Senate Amendment Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHO	(with title amendment)	student is eligible
	Senate Amendment Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOOL	(with title amendment) LARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A s	
and insert:	Senate Amendment Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOOM for a	(with title amendment) LARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A s T L E A M E N D M E N	
	Senate Amendment Delete line 606 and insert: (3) INITIAL SCHOOL for a ===================================	(with title amendment) LARSHIP ELIGIBILITY.—A s T L E A M E N D M E N	



12	defining	terms;	providing	initial	scholarship
13	eligibili	Lty			